RSM-5c
RSM-5
Installation Manual
Power Line Communications Metering Systems
Table of Contents
	 Chapter 1
		  Introduction				      1
	 Chapter 2

   logging (intervals).  Customized programming available for demand
   models only.  Contact Manufacturer for details.
Chapter 9 -Ordering Information -
34
© COPYRIGHT 2011          www.quadlogic.com
Release Dates
Notable Revision History
MiscellaneousChapter 10
MANUAL
35
QLC PART NO. REVISION NO. RELEASE DATE
RSM-5c and RSM-5
Installation Manual
RSM5/5c MANR1.1.R 1.1.R 1.2.07
RSM-5c kit and RSM-5 kit
Installation Manual
RSM5/5c MANR1.0.R 1.0.R 11.17.06(1)
(2)
RSM-5c and RSM-5
Installation Manual
RSM5/5c MANR1.2.R 1.2.R 6.19.07(3)
1/2/7
6/18/07
• Pulse Datalogger functions during power loss events
• Requirements for conduit size
• Main menu navigates forward only
• Separated table 7-1 into two tables for 0.1 AMP multipliers and
  5 AMP multipliers
• Included catalog numbers for reference
• Corrected heading to RSM-5 Three-Phase Meters
Updated:  Quadlogic new address/copyright 2007
Inserted table of maximum lead length
Added clarifying note
Correction of memory size to 512 kilobyte
Meets ANSI C12.1
Correction of voltage to 480V (Delta)
1
3
9
17
29
(preface page)
5
8
20
21
26
DATE PAGE DESCRIPTION
RSM-5c and RSM-5
Installation Manual
RSM5/5c MANR2.1.R 2.1.R 1.1.11(5)
RSM-5c and RSM-5
Installation Manual
RSM5/5c MANR2.0.R 2.0.R 10.27.08(4)
© COPYRIGHT 2011          www.quadlogic.com
Chapter 10 -Miscellaneous -
36
Preventive Maintenance